47Power Quality Analyzerswww.fluke.com/pq
Basic measurements Application use
Single-Phase Three-Phase
VR1710 345 43B 1730 1736/38 1740 430-II 1750 1760
Energy studies
Measure V, I, kW, Cos/
DPF, kWhr Get detailed power and
energy consumption

• Three-year warranty
Instrument CarePlan
Ordering information
Models Included accessories
FLUKE-434-II  Three-Phase Energy Analyzer
Four thin flexible current probes, five test leads and clips, battery
charger, Power Log software, USB cable, color localization set, soft
carrying case, 8GB WiFi SD memory card, users manual on CD
FLUKE-435-II Three-Phase Power Quality
and Energy Analyzer
Fluke-438-II Three-Phase Power Quality
and Motor Analyzer
FLUKE-437-II 400 Hz Three-Phase Power
Quality and Energy Analyzer
Four thin flexible current probes, five test leads and clips, battery
charger, Power Log software, USB cable, color localization set, hard
carrying case with wheels, 8GB WiFi SD memory card, users manual
on CD
Fluke-430-II/MA 430-II Motor Analyzer
Upgrade Kit Firmware license code
Ordering information
Models Included accessories
1730/BASIC Three-Phase Electrical Energy Logger
(excludes current probes)
Power supply, voltage test lead, dolphin clip,
i1730-flex 1500 iFlex Flexible Current Probes,
color-coded wire clips, power cord, test lead set
with stackable plugs, dc power cable(s), USB cable
A, mini USB, soft storage bag, input connector
decal, information packet. Software included
Software included (FEA, Fluke Energy Analyze)
1730/US Portable Energy Logger US version
1730/EU Portable Energy Logger EU version
1730/INTL Portable Energy Logger ITNL version
FLUKE-1735 Three-Phase Power Logger
Four flexible current probes (15 A/150 A/3000 A),
Power Log software, voltage leads and clips, color
localization set, PC interface cable, international ac
adapter (115 V/230 V, 50 Hz/60 Hz), soft carrying

• Quick setup with automatic sensor detection; sensors are instrument powered, eliminating
the need for batteries
Ordering information
Models Included accessories
FLUKE-1750 Three-Phase Power Recorder Kit Acquisition unit, PDA and charger, power plug adapters, 4 x
400 A 3140-PR current probes (1750 only), 4 x 1000 A 3210-
PR-TF iFlex current probes (1750-TF only), five test leads and
clips, SD memory card, Fluke Power View and Fluke Power
Analyze software, power cord with international plug set,
ethernet cable, color localization set, users manual and CD
FLUKE-1750-B Three-Phase Power Recorder Basic Kit
FLUKE 1750-TF Three-Phase Power Recorder Kit
FLUKE-1760 Three-Phase Power Recorder Acquisition unit, voltage and current probes (1760, 1760TR),
GPS time sync receiver (1760TR, 1760TR Basic) Fluke PQ
Analyze software, power cord with international plug set,
ethernet cable, color localization set, users manual and CD
FLUKE-1760 Basic Three-Phase Power Recorder
FLUKE-1760TR Three-Phase Power Recorder
FLUKE-1760TR Basic Three-Phase Power Recorder
Specifications
1760TR 1760 1760TR
BASIC